BEACON HOSE
June 28, 2018

COMPANY

STAMFORD
GREAT HILL
STONY HILL
OXFORD
HUNTINGTON
RIVERSIDE
NORTH MADISON
WHITE HILLS
LONG HILL
CHESHIRE
OXFORD
BETHANY
WOLCOTT
THOMASTON
MIDDLEBURY
PROSPECT
PROSPECT
OXFORD
QUAKER FARMS
EAGLE HOSE
PINE ROCK PARK
FOUNTAIN HOSE
WEBSTER HOSE
INDEPENDENT
SOUTHINGTON
EAST BERLIN
HILLTOP
CITIZENS
SOUTHBURY
THOMASTON
CITIZENS
NEWINGTON
EAST END
DUNBAR
PHOENIX
DUNBAR
GLENBROOK
LONG HILL
WESTFIELD
SEYMOUR EMS
BETHANY
OXFORD EMS
MILLBROOK
WESTFIELD
QUAKER FARMS
LONG HILL

TYPE

TK
ETK

ETK

DAVE BUNNELL
203-758-2633

PENALTY

12-F DQ

DEDUCTION TOTAL

8.550
8.545
8.545
8.535
8.535
8.530
8.530
8.525
8.525
8.515
8.510
8.505
8.490
8.475
8.470
8.450
8.440
8.435
8.435
8.430
8.380
8.375
8.355
8.355
8.345
8.345
8.325
8.310
8.310
8.300
8.295
8.295
8.265
8.265
8.255
8.250
8.240
8.225
8.225
8.220
8.205
8.200
8.185
8.180
8.170
8.150



CITIZENS
CITIZENS

PINE ROCK PARK
SOUTHBURY
GREAT HILL
WHITE HILLS
AMR

WOLCOTT
THOMASTON
CHESHIRE
CITIZENS
PROSPECT
SOUTHINGTON
ORANGE

GREAT HILL
HOTCHKISS

PINE ROCK PARK
HILLTOP
SCAFAC

SCAFAC

SULLIVAN FLANAGAN

SCAFAC

SULLIVAN FLANAGAN

FOUNTAIN HOSE

CcC
CcC
CcC
uT
CcC
CcC
AMB
uT
uT
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

8.150
8.145
8.145
8.135
8.130
8.125
8.120
8.100
8.085
7.600
7.595
7.355
7.300
7.300
7.280
7.225
7.195
7.115
7.110
7.095
7.090
7.085
7.080
7.015



